2018 Holiday Trash Pickup Schedule

For more information, call the Waste Management office at (757) 393-8663.

Holiday:

New Year's Day
Lee-Jackson Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
George Washington Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving

City Observance:
Monday, January 1
Friday, January 12
Monday, January 15

Monday, February 19

Monday, May 28

Wednesday, July 4

Monday, September 3

Monday, October 8

Monday, November 12

Thursday, November 22

Friday, November 23

Trash Collection Day:
Wednesday, January 3
Regular Schedule
Wednesday, January 17
Wednesday, February 21
Wednesday, May 30
Regular Schedule
Wednesday, September 5
Wednesday, October 10
Wednesday, November 14
Wednesday, November 21
Regular Schedule
Wednesday, December 26

Christmas Day

Tuesday, December 25

Trash Collection and Recycling by Subdivision

Monday
Armistead Forest Edgefield Lanier Gardens Pinehurst Westmoreland
Belvedere Edgefield East Laurel Park Pride Homes West Norfolk
Bishops Green Edgewood Park Long Point River Polnte Westwood
Brandon Square Green Acres Merrifields River Shores Willow Breeze
Briarwood Greenefield Farms Midfield Pointe Slesta Gardens Windmill Shores
Carney Farm Hardee Point North Point Southampton Windy Pines
Castle Heights Hatton Point North Siesta Gardens  |Sterling Cove Wise Beach
Cavalier Forest Hatton Square Nottingham Homes Sterling Point Woodbine
Churchland Croft Hidden Cove Onelia Acres Stone Mill Estates Woods of Hampton
Churchland West Hosiers Oaks Peachtree Sweetbriar
Cypress Cove Hunters Point Pepperwood Sweethaven
Ebony Heights Jordansville Pinecroft Twin Pines

Tuesday
Amelia Cove Elmhurst Square Manorview Portsmouth Acres Waterview
Baywood Green Lakes Mayflower Park Rollingwood West Grove/Maple Shade
Belmont Grove Park |Mimosa Cove Sandie Point West Park Homes
Cedar Point Hattonsville Estates Mt. Hermon (South) Seaboard Square Westhaven
Century Homes Hodges Manor Norcom Park Shea Farms Westhaven Park
Collinswood Kimberly Acres Oregon Acres ¥ e
Elizabeth Acres Kingman Heights Park Manor South Park Manor
Elizabeth Manor Kings Gate Crossing Pine Acres Stewart Manor

|*Simonsdale - Shea Stto Byers Ave

*Simonsdale - Shea St between Portsmouth Blvd and Vick St
Byers Ave to Eimhurst Lane

Bide-A-Wee Manor

Fairview Heights

Highland Park

North Truxton

Cavalier Manor

Fairville

Holly Hill

South Fairview Heights

Cradock

Garden Homes

Lake Forest

South Loxley Place

Thursday
Afton Commons Cradock Gardens IGIendaIe Lincoln Gardens Truxton
Afton Village Crystal Lake Loxiey Place Victory Park
Arcadia Helghts Deep Creek Village Gwaltney Acres Maplewood Park West Cradock
] snyE __|Douglas Park Highland Biltmore New Port

|Barclay Ave - Both sides of Deep Creek Bivd

*Greenwood Dr - From Independence to Deep Creek Blvd

*Greenwood Dr - from Deep Creek Blvd to George Washington Hwy

Friday
Brighton Kings Square Olde Towne Prentis Place Swimming Point
Columbia Commons Lake Shores Olde Towne Commons |River Park West Park View
Dale Homes Lincoln Park Olde Towne South Rosedale Park Westbury
Effingham Green Lynn Shores Olde Towne Square Shea Terrace
Forrest Park Merrimac Point Park View Southside
Glenshellah Midtown/Uptown Port Norfolk Sugar Hill
Greenbrier Mt. Hermon (North) Prentis Park Swanson Homes
| |BLUE Recycling Week I | WHITE Recycling Week




